ULTRAPOINT HOOKS8
BBS-60550NP-TX  BBS WIDE GAP 4.8 MICRO BARB
BBS-60551NP-TX  BBS WIDE GAP 4.8 BARBLESS
BBS-60552NP-TX  BBS CONTINENTAL 4.8 MICRO BARB
BBS-60553NP-TX  BBS CONTINENTAL 4.8” BARBLESS
BBS  CARP  HOOKS
Premium-quality carp hooks with solid welded pre-made D-rig loop. Easy to use, no sliding knots and it gives the perfect presentation of your bait.
Ultrapoint 4.8 point technology. All hooks are coated with Mustad’s new matt gray titanX giving an exceptional strong and none flashy finish. At the same

11CARP
MUline Y O U R  H I D D E N
A D V A N T A G E
The MUline is a none compromise premium-grade copolymer designed to
give anglers top-performing carp line. It says itself it has ultra-high abrasion
resistance and superb knot strength. We have managed to create a silky
smooth finish that makes casting and tying knots a pleasure. But unique to this
line is the Dual Tone Light Syntheses Camo which is unique to Mustad! This
line color changes after how the light hits it from natural green to brown tones.
This makes the line adapt perfectly into its natural environments giving a great
advantage when chasing those older experienced and often huge carp.
MUSTAD CARP LINE 300M   CL001
MUSTAD CARP LINE 1200M   CL002
Reference Number Dia. mm Lb Kg Color
CL001-8-300 0.23 8 3.6 Brown/Green
CL001-10-300 0.26 10 4.5 Brown/Green
CL001-12-300 0.28 12 5.4 Brown/Green
CL001-15-300 0.31 15 6.8 Brown/Green
CL001-18-300 0.33 18 8.1 Brown/Green
Reference Number Dia. mm Lb Kg Color
CL002-8-1200 0.23 8 3.6 Brown/Green
CL002-10-1200 0.26 10 4.5 Brown/Green
CL002-12-1200 0.28 12 5.4 Brown/Green
CL002-15-1200 0.31 15 6.8 Brown/Green
CL002-18-1200 0.33 18 8.1 Brown/Green